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Since our last meeting ...

Outreach and Collaboration

dState Agency Steering Committee meeting
OMountain Counties Regional Forum
dScenarios Waorkshop

dTribal Advisory Committee meeting
dThree RMS Waorkshops

o Outreach and Education
a Ag Lands Stewardship
o Sediment Management



Update 2013 Production Schedule For CY 2012

Volume

Chapter/Component

Initial Text Due to
Publications
(No later than)

Advisory
Committee
Draft
Released

Comments
due from
Advisary

Committee

Volume
leads to
submit text
back to
publications
staff

Hardstops

Introduction

6/1

6/15

10/1

11/1

Policy

8/30

Plenary

10/1

11/1

Companion Plans

5/15

6/1

10/1

11/1

CA Water Today

6/15

7/1

10/1

11/1

Uncertainty

7/15

8/1

10/1

11/1

Data and Tools

8/30

Plenary

10/1

11/1

Implementation Plan

8/30

Plenary

10/1

11/1

Finance Plan

8/30

Plenary

10/1

11/1

2
Regional
Reports

Staggering will occur, but is largely
unforeseeable

7/1

7/16

9/1

10/1

3
RMS

1/2 will come in earlier, 1/3 on time and 3-4
RMSs might not be ready by 5/15

5/15

6/1

7/1

9/1
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L

Text/content submission will be staggered

10/1

Dec. 13 AC
Meeting

Admin. Draft
to DWR Exec.
February
2013

Public
Review Draft

Release Date
April 2013

Final To
Governor's
Office
Sept. 2013

Final Release
Dec. 2013

** Highlights will include copy-edit, design and layout for 12/13 AC meeting.




Upcoming Meetings....

HAg Water Use Efficiency RMS Waorkshop

dLand Use Caucus
OFlood Caucus

dUrban Water Use Efficiency: RMS Workshop
HdSalt and Salinity Mgmt. RMS Workshop

HColorado River Regional Foerum
HGroundwater Caucus

ot

ot

ot

o]
o]
olf]

of




Upcoming Work

Release Draft Assumptions and Estimates Report
HBegin writing Volume 1 [this afternoon]
HDevelop Californians Without Safe Water Report

dContinue updating Resource Management Strategies

0Begin writing Regional Reports

dForm Regional and State Investment Packages for Finance Plan
HODevelop template for CA Water Management Progress Report

OGraphics development
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